Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment
25733
28516

2
2

Num of
ax  Months

FO1

S
Tp
FO1

154400
171100

Net
Taxable
Value

1
1

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

10
10

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
Zone Map

Zip
08043

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn
t
ots

b

ip

Bldg:Descri

NSON TWP
08:45:30
Land Descri
Additional

BEETHOVEN

2019 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
307.07
C0120
307.07
C0122

o0Oo

QO
-
SSTANN
[N

e

MOZART

38250
37083
28516

2
2
2

FO1
FO1
FO1

229500
222500
171100

8
8
8

10
10
10

RISTOPHER A
00000
08077
ANO & JEANNETTE
08077
RAHAMIM

H
R
R

oo

——
—

N~

00660

08077

STRAUSS END
MOZART

307.15
C0124
307.15
C0126
307.15
o128

MOZART

28516
41600
34100
36883
391
233
2533
233
600

2
2
2
2
2

FO1
Fo1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
Fo1
FO1

171100
249600
204600
221300
4700
2800
15200
2800
7200

8
17
17
17
18
21

1
21

10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
11

4700
4700

00672
00660

08077
08077
08077
08077
GT

08077
RW

CHAEL ‘A & ‘SHARON J
08077

Wp
D J & TAMARA J
RW

ARD A & MICHELLE D
& KATHLEEN T

2

MOZART
STRAUSS
BEETHOVEN
MOZART
RENOVATIONS
CANOPY

POOL

SHED

307.15
0130
30715
C0132
30715
C0134
307.15
C0136
2402

5

10/01/20
08:45:30



Page 2

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

NSON TWP
08:45:30

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

3106.04
13

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

1433

..é...

FO1

8600

29

.ié..

2

FIN BSMNT BATHR

6600

11 21 79200 FO1 1

79200
79200

00660

RENOVATIONS

3308
12

2019 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

2575

FO1 3

10300

23

N
A
J
A

1030
1030

00000

% KRISTEN

v

v
IAN M & LAUREN

ADDITION

94275

3

377100 FO1

26

25 ,2AG

3106
.08

3100 FO1 775

26

EUGENE & LINDA

3106.04
20

2

BATH RENOVATION

775

FO1

3100

3210.01

11

2

DECK RENOVATION

08077
PW

625

Fo1

2500

12

ooo

LN
AN

3410
34

00000

DECK

08077

1475

FO1 3

5900

26

o0oOoO
oo
oo
Lo

00000

KTCH/BATH RENO - - 2
1.01

3503

2020 OMITTED TAX LIST

2006

213400

FO1 12

213400

0

2

FORMER EXEMPT

08077
WB

2020 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

307.07
0120

FO1 12 154400

154400

31

12

08043

BEETHOVEN

FO1 12 171100

171100

31

12

307.07
co122

MOZART

188775

FO1 9

251700

31

00000

L E&FRANCIS L VILLAFANE

STRAUSS

307.07
C0103

08077

188775

FO1 9

251700

31

IC A & JESSICA L

R
R
N
R

waoaO

307.07
C0105

08077

STRAUSS

10/01/20
08:45:30



08 CINNAMINSON TWP Added/Omitted Proof Report
10/01/20 08:45:30 Page 3
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
307.07 GONZALEZ, TIMOTHY& SINENI, SAMANTHA 0 3 26 222500  FoO1 9 166875
6 MOZART 2 107 FELA DR 00000 222500
o107 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 222500
107 FELA DR
307.07 KOROMA, ABUBAKARR & SHERIFF, HAWA 0o 3 27 222500 FO1 9 166875
MOZART 2 109 FELA DR 00000 222500
C0109 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 222500
109 FELA DR
307.07 MERCER, VANESSA A 0 3 26 251700 FO1 9 188775
6 STRAUSS 2 111 FELA DR 00660 251700
Co111 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 251700
111 FELA DR
307.07 L INARES, FAUSTINA 03 26 222500 FO1 9 166875
6 MOZART 2 113 FELA DR 00660 222500
C0113 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 222500
113 FELA DR
307.07 PALACIOS  LEA,ELKIN&HAENSCHEN  NANCY 0. -3 .26 251700 - FO1 9 188775
6 STRAUSS 2. 115 FELA DR 00660 251700
C0115 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 251700
115 FELA DR
307.07 NAVARRO . ‘MILDRED 012 17 195400 - FoO1 12 195400
6 STRAUSS END 2 119 FELA DR 00660 195400
Co119 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 195400
119 FELA DR
307.07 RASHID, HARUN & CHOUDHURY, TASMIAH 0 12 17 222500  FoO1 12 222500
6 MOZART 2 121 FELA DR 00660 222500
o121 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 222500
121 FELA DR
307.07 PONTORIERO, M J JR & TRALIE, A 0 12 17 195400 FO1 12 195400
STRAUSS 2 123 FELA DR 00660 195400
0123 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 195400
123 FELA DR
307.07 WHITAKER, WILLIAM | 0 12 30 222500 FO1 12 222500
6 MOZART 2 125 FELA DR 00660 222500
C0125 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 222500
125 FELA DR
307.07 ASHOKKUMAR ;- -V:I NODKUMAR 01230 222500 - FO1 12 222500
6 MOZART 2 127 FELA DR 00660 222500
co127 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 222500
127 FELA DR
307.07 SHROPSHIRE, MICHELE 0 12 .30 251700 FO1 12 251700
STRAUSS 2 129 FELA DR 00660 251700
C0129 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 251700
129 FELA DR
307.07 THOMPSON ;- RYAN C 012 17 222500 - Fo1 12 222500
6 MOZART END 2. 131 FELA DR 00660 222500
0131 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 222500
131 FELA DR
307.15 WRIGHT, ERIC A & RYMAL, LAUREN A 0 7 9 194100  FO1 5 80875
1 STRAUSS 2. 104 FELA DR 0 194100
C0104 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 194100
104 FELA DR
307.15 R1CHARDS ,MARK JR&SHUKDINAS,MEL | SSA 0o 7 9 193300 FO1 5 80541
STRAUSS 2 106 FELA DR 00000 193300
C0106 CINNAMINSON, ‘NJ 08077 193300
106 FELA DR
307.15 FLAMMER, GEORGE H JR 0 7 9 171100  FO1 5 71291
1 MOZART 2 108 FELA DR 00000 171100
Cco108 CINNAMINSON, NJ 08077 171100
10/01/20 108 FELA DR

08:45:30
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NEW HOME

.09
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FO1 12
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30
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3106.04
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2
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FO1 12
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31
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EUGENE & LINDA
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FO1 12
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2
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MV

1833
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10/01/20
08:45:30



Page 9

Pro-Rated
Assessment
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08 CINNAMINSON TWP

Quan Total - ProRated - Rate Taxes

2019 Added 16 1915700 311224 3321 10335.76
2020 Added 108 9009000 7006375 3367 235904.68
2019 Omit AA 6 402000 100500 3321 3337.61
20716 Omitted 0 0 0 3232 0.00
2017 Omitted 0 0 03273 0.00
2018 Omitted 0 0 0 3303 0.00
2019 Omitted 0 0 0 3321 0.00
2020 Omitted 1 213400 213400 3367 7185.18
Total Records: 131
Total ‘Due County: - 32620.97 (Added Assessments 0Onl
Total Due Municipality: 213619.47 (Added Assessments Onl
Total Tax: 256763.23
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land ImBr

FO1 109 0 9222400

109

Block Lot Qual STC Land Impr Total
2006 1 FO1 0 213400 213400

County Ta
441 1372.5
446  31248.4
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o
o
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Total
9222400

9222400

Description
FORMER EXEMPT



